TXE-433-KH2
Part Number TXE-433-KH2
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description TRANSMITTER RF 433MHZ SMT
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets TXE-433-KH2.pdf
TXE-433-KH2 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TXE-433-KH2
Manufacturer Part Number TXE-433-KH2 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description TRANSMITTER RF 433MHZ SMT
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.2 V Series KH2
Power - Output -4dBm ~ 4dBm Packaging Tube
Package / Case Surface Mount Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 70°C
Modulation or Protocol ASK, OOK Memory Size -
Frequency 433.92MHz Features Built-in Remote Control Encoder
Data Rate (Max) - Data Interface PCB, Surface Mount
Current - Transmitting 1.5mA Applications Garage Openers, RKE, Security Alarms
Antenna Connector PCB, Surface Mount
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TXE-433-KH2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TXE-433-KH2
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TXEACCSANF-40.000000 OSC VCTCXO 40.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEAADSANF-20.000000 OSC VCTCXO 20.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEABLSANF-24.000000 OSC VCTCXO 24.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXE-315-KH TRANSMITTER RF 315MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXEACDSANF-20.000000 OSC VCTCXO 20.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEACLSANF-38.400000 OSC VCTCXO 38.4000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEAADSANF-25.000000 OSC VCTCXO 25.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXE-418-KH2 TRANSMITTER RF 418MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXEACDSANF-12.288000 OSC VCTCXO 12.2880MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEACLSANF-40.000000 OSC VCTCXO 40.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEAACSANF-40.000000 OSC VCTCXO 40.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEABDSANF-32.000000 OSC VCTCXO 32.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEABDSANF-12.800000 OSC VCTCXO 12.8000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEABLSANF-30.000000 OSC VCTCXO 30.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEACDSANF-21.250000 OSC VCTCXO 21.2500MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXE-433-KH TRANSMITTER RF 433MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXE-315-KH2 TRANSMITTER RF 315MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXE-418-KH TRANSMITTER RF 418MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXEACDSANF-26.000000 OSC VCTCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TXEABLSANF-26.000000 OSC VCTCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TXE-433-KH2 Details PDF